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Bezirksschützenverband Lenzburg
Jugendschützenwettschiessen 10. / 21. Juni 2014

Schiessplatz Seon 2 von 3

Rang Sektion Total

1 FSV Holderbank 1 268
Gütiger Patrick 92
Schenk Oliver 91
Colombi Luca 85

2 SG Hendschiken 3 243
Meier Niels 86
Steiner Lena 80
Bertschinger Elias 77

3 SG Hendschiken 1 243
Boillod Justin 84
Zobrist Murielle 80
Zobrist Sven 79

4 FSV Holderbank 2 238
Plaz Saskia 80
Vögeli Mike 80
Scarpone Valentina 78

5 SG Seon 218
Rupflin Oliver 80
Diaz Adrian 70
Merz Timo 68

6 SG Hendschiken 2 212
Hunziker Maurice 78
Moser Marco 71
Meister Mike 63

7 FSG Tennwil 1 211
Fischer Manuel 79
Vatter Raphael 67
Stutz Nico 65

8 SG Hendschiken 4 198
Hurter Lucas 79
Hurter Fabian 71
Bertschinger Jonas 48

9 SG Hendschiken 5 155
Burgener Lars 69
Djokic Mario 54
Britschgi Gian-Luca 32

Gruppenrangliste



Bezirksschützenverband Lenzburg
Jugendschützenwettschiessen 10. / 21. Juni 2014

Schiessplatz Seon 3 von 3

Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Resultat Kranzabzeichen

1 Gütiger Patrick 1999 FSV Holderbank 92 1

2 Schenk Oliver 1999 FSV Holderbank 91 1

3 Meier Niels 1998 SG Hendschiken 86 1

4 Colombi Luca 1999 FSV Holderbank 85 1
Quenut Lionel 2001 SG Othmarsingen 85 1

6 Boillod Justin 1999 SG Hendschiken 84 1

7 Steiner Lena 1998 SG Hendschiken 80 1
Zobrist Murielle 2000 SG Hendschiken 80 1
Plaz Saskia 1999 FSV Holderbank 80 1
Vögeli Mike 1999 FSV Holderbank 80 1
Rupflin Oliver 1998 SG Seon 80 1

12 Hurter Lucas 2002 SG Hendschiken 79 1
Zobrist Sven 1999 SG Hendschiken 79 1
Fischer Manuel 2000 FSG Tennwil 79 1

15 Scarpone Valentina 1998 FSV Holderbank 78 1
Hunziker Maurice 1998 SG Hendschiken 78 1

17 Ruch Nelly 2003 FSV Holderbank 77 1
Bertschinger Elias 1999 SG Hendschiken 77 1

19 Baumann Phillip 2001 SG Othmarsingen 73

20 Hurter Fabian 1998 SG Hendschiken 71
Moser Marco 2000 SG Hendschiken 71

22 Diaz Adrian 1999 SG Seon 70

23 Burgener Lars 1998 FSG Tennwil 69

24 Merz Timo 1999 SG Seon 68

25 Vatter Raphael 1999 FSG Tennwil 67

26 Stutz Nico 2000 FSG Tennwil 65

27 Meister Mike 2000 SG Hendschiken 63

28 Djokic Mario 1998 FSG Tennwil 54

29 Bertschinger Jonas 2001 SG Hendschiken 48

30 Britschgi Gian-Luca 2002 FSG Tennwil 32

Einzelrangliste Jugendschützen


